A/P VENDORS EXCEEDING $20,000
Commission Meeting: November 06, 2025

Vendor Name

BALDWIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
GULF SHORES BOARD OF EDUCATION
ORANGE BEACH BOARD OF EDUCATION

REGIONS BANK CORP TRUST

SOFTWARE HOUSE INT DBA SHI
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC
BALDWIN CNTY HEALTH DEPT
HISTORIC BLAKELEY AUTHORITY
COASTAL ALABAMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ESRI INC - CALIFORNIA

WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
VOLKERT INC

GARLAND/DBS INC

NORTH BALDWIN INFIRMARY
MOBILE INFIRMARY ASSOCIATION
NITORCO INC

MAGNET FORENSICS LLC

BEARD EQUIPMENT - MOBILE
BALDWIN YOUTH SERVICES

PARISH TRACTOR COMPANY, LLC

C R PATE LOGGING INC

PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION
ALTA POINTE HEALTH SYSTEMS INC
LOGICALIS INC

THOMPSON ENGINEERING

BALDWIN CNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ALLIANCE
IHEART MEDIA

DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE

CITY OF FOLEY

SYMBOL HEALTH SOLUTIONS LLC
DAVISON FUELS & OIL LLC

SAIN ASSOCIATES INC

CITY OF LOXLEY

ASSESSMENT ADVISORS LLC
SOUTHERN TIRE MART

BLUE ARBOR INC

TOWN OF ELBERTA

ADAMS AND REESE LLP

B | INCORPORATED

SOUTHEAST OFFICE PRODUCTS AND PAPER LLC

8,824,066.27
3,278,966.62
666,787.20
133.49
309,765.72
214.25
185,200.00
96,725.00
75,140.63
960,614.64
689,553.00
459,533.19
236,931.27
192,171.00
170,000.00
166,621.21
163,818.88
145,710.01
136,635.75
132,336.81
96,000.00
93,197.62
86,000.00
79,245.69
78,492.27
77,225.93
76,804.53
68,246.68
56,992.43
52,368.19
49,072.39
41,782.87
39,377.42
39,056.65
37,281.29
37,281.65
30,594.50
30,177.04
29,000.00
25,018.87
24,883.38
24,593.21
21,930.00
20,923.25
20,273.43

18,126,744.23

Page 1 of 1

Brief Description

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Sales Tax

Use Tax

2020 PBA Lease; Nov 2025
2021 PBA Lease; Nov 2025
2024 PBA Lease; Nov 2025

Annual Renewal Computer Support Services

Annual Renewal FY2025

Health Tax Appropriation Est FY25
4Q FY25 Blakeley Park Distribution
Sales Tax

Annual Renewal Computer Support Services

Road Building Materials

Contract Services

Building Repair and Maintenance
Medical Services; Sheriff's

Medical Services; Sheriff's
Computer Support Services
Contract Services

Equipment; Hwy

Sales Tax

Equipment and Maintenance; Parks
Road Building Materials

Fuel

Mental Health Services
Networking Equipment

Contract Services

Sales Tax

Radio Avertisement; Oct-Dec 2025
Sales Tax

School Resource Officers; Qtr 4
Medical; Sept 2025

Fuel

Contract Services

School Resource Officers; Qtr 4
Annual Renewal Computer Maintenance
Tires

Contract Services

School Resource Officers; Qtr 4
Legal Services; TIF

Contract Services

Office Supplies and Equipment



